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Men / 10 / 15 yrs.
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Leon237
Gym World Central

15.600 12.700 14.10014.750 13.20014.050 84.400
1 11 1 11 3 5 1 

1 

Blake Wilson205
SCEGA

15.250 13.650 14.00012.800 13.95014.300 83.950
2 2 14 13T 2 1 2 

2 

Daniel Yoon204
SCATS

15.100 13.350 13.15013.400 13.90012.850 81.750
3 3 4 23T 20T 2 3 

3 

Brandon Hsu203
SCATS

13.300 12.650 13.95013.200 13.25013.950 80.300
18T 12T 6T 16 4 4 4 

4 

Eric DeLuna102
VSSG

14.900 12.200 14.00013.200 11.95013.800 80.050
4 17 6T 13T 5T 26T 5 

5 

Christopher Osgood213
Victory

13.650 12.650 14.20013.000 12.80013.500 79.800
10 12T 11 7T 8 9T 6 

6 

Allen Shadan198
Azarian

13.300 12.800 12.65013.450 12.90014.450 79.550
18T 10 3 31 1 7 7 

7 

Daniel Lasenbby110
VSSG

12.650 14.800 14.05012.750 11.95013.100 79.300
33 1 15T 12 12T 26T 8 

8 

Caleb Rickard210
Sokol

13.350 11.400 14.00013.200 13.60013.550 79.100
16T 30T 6T 13T 7 3 9 

9 

Matthew Randolph209
Payke Gymnastics

14.200 13.050 12.45013.150 12.55013.400 78.800
6 6T 9T 34 9 14T 10 

10 

Perry Lightfoot199
SCATS

14.100 12.050 13.35012.900 12.55013.800 78.750
7 19 12T 18T 5T 14T 11 

11 

Eric Nakamura202
SCEGA

14.650 12.400 15.20011.000 11.80013.300 78.350
5 15 38 1 10T 30 12 

12 

Kyle Abe155
CSC Race St.

13.500 11.900 14.50012.750 12.20013.300 78.150
12 22T 15T 3 10T 21 13T

13T

Zion English158
West Coast

13.100 13.100 14.15012.050 12.80012.950 78.150
22T 5 19T 9T 15T 9T 13T

13T

Brady Yamamoto236
Aspire

13.550 11.950 14.55013.300 12.10012.100 77.550
11 20T 5 2 39T 25 15 

15 

Reid Ross153
Oroville

13.450 12.150 14.25011.850 12.45013.050 77.200
13T 18 23 5T 14 17T 16 

16 

Tyler Brennan104
Go For It USA

12.950 12.950 13.35012.300 12.55012.750 76.850
28 8 17T 18T 23T 14T 17 

17 

Joseph Taka Giese196
Azarian

12.700 10.800 14.20013.700 12.15012.750 76.300
31T 37 2 7T 23T 22T 18 

18 

Sebastian Abedi152
Extreme

13.100 11.750 14.15011.700 12.70012.650 76.050
22T 27 26T 9T 27T 12 19 

19 

Tibor Francia197
SCATS

13.400 13.050 12.35011.250 12.95012.900 75.900
15 6T 35T 35T 17T 6 20 

20 

Cameron Ngai161
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.750 13.250 13.30011.750 12.40012.400 75.850
30 4 25 21 32T 19 21 

21 

Elijah Nuno156
Liberty

13.100 12.900 12.90011.250 12.60012.900 75.650
22T 9 35T 27 17T 13 22 

22 

Zachary Wallace211
CGC

11.550 12.300 13.50013.150 12.30012.750 75.550
45T 16 9T 17 23T 20 23 

23 

Jacob Bergquist157
Technique

13.000 11.950 12.35011.700 12.85012.700 74.550
26T 20T 26T 35T 26 8 24 

24 
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Nicholas Mock238
Aspire

12.550 11.350 12.50012.300 12.80012.900 74.400
35 32T 17T 32T 17T 9T 25 

25 

Corban Cocanour107
Gymnastics Nevada

13.450 11.900 12.50011.100 12.15013.100 74.200
13T 22T 37 32T 12T 22T 26 

26 

Gehrig Urbano208
Azarian

12.400 11.400 13.15012.900 11.20012.850 73.900
36T 30T 12T 23T 20T 34T 27 

27 

Beckett Andersen163
Central Coast

13.750 11.500 13.35010.550 11.70012.650 73.500
9 29 44 18T 27T 32 28 

28 

Ezekiel Domingo219
HITS

11.900 12.600 12.85010.950 12.15012.850 73.300
40T 14 39T 28T 20T 22T 29 

29 

Brandon Polak212
G.O. USA

13.350 10.050 14.30011.600 11.95011.700 72.950
16T 39T 30 4 44 26T 30 

30 

Emanuele Muehlhauser218
HITS

12.400 11.650 12.20011.950 11.95012.650 72.800
36T 28 21 40T 27T 26T 31 

31 

Jason Redlew220
HITS

13.950 9.900 13.05011.800 11.20012.300 72.200
8 42 24 25 35T 34T 32 

32 

Alec Fisher201
Team Legacy

13.050 10.550 13.25011.550 11.10012.650 72.150
25 38 31 22 27T 36 33 

33 

Colin Douglas105
High Sierra

13.000 11.150 12.35010.750 11.75012.550 71.550
26T 35 41T 35T 31 31 34 

34 

Kai Fore160
Stanford

11.750 11.350 12.85011.650 11.55012.350 71.500
43 32T 28T 28T 34 33 35 

35 

Matthew Kozubov151
CSC Race St.

12.600 11.900 12.25011.450 10.55012.250 71.000
34 22T 33 39 37 41 36 

36 

Jack Cartwright167
Technique

13.250 9.850 14.25011.400 9.95011.900 70.600
21 43 34 5T 41T 46 37 

37 

Arman Aroustamian162
Stanford

13.300 10.050 12.05012.050 10.60012.300 70.350
18T 39T 19T 44 35T 39T 38 

38 

Jonathan Wu207
Victory

12.000 11.800 11.25010.950 10.85012.950 69.800
39 25T 39T 47 15T 38 39 

39 

Vlad Sitnikov164
CSC Race St.

11.900 9.200 12.10011.650 12.45011.350 68.650
40T 44 28T 43 45 17T 40 

40 

Ryan Danis165
CSC Great Oaks

11.850 11.300 11.45010.600 10.25012.200 67.650
42 34 43 46 38 43 41 

41 

Cambry Del Valle166
CSC Race St.

11.350 10.050 12.95011.500 9.90010.750 66.500
47 39T 32 26 48 47 42 

42 

Nathan Ng159
Demaray's

11.600 11.000 12.7509.550 10.05011.300 66.250
44 36 48 30 46 44T 43 

43 

Ryan Harvey200
Mission Valley YMCA

12.850 9.150 12.3009.900 10.60010.850 65.650
29 45 46 38 47 39T 44 

44 

Michael Eades206
Sea Wind Gymnastics

12.700 8.750 12.2009.850 10.05011.900 65.450
31T 46 47 40T 41T 44T 45 

45 

T.J. Hellman108
Gymnastics Nevada

11.550 7.850 12.20010.450 10.90012.100 65.050
45T 47 45 40T 39T 37 46 

46 

Tyler Berger154
CSC Race St.

12.400 6.950 11.90010.750 10.30011.900 64.200
36T 48 41T 45 41T 42 47 

47 

Gabriel Friet150
Head Over Heels

0.000 11.800 0.00011.900 0.00012.400 36.100
48 25T 22 48 32T 48 48 

48 
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